66F-G
S E R I E S
P R E M I U M
R E C E S S E D
L U M I N A I R E
F L A N G E D  O R
G R I D  T Y P E
n A narrow 6 in. by 6 in. recessed

n Low brightness, 100% virgin acrylic
clear prismatic lens is standard,
consult ordering guide for optional
diffusers and louvers
n Optional white acrylic overlay for use
with louvers available - see ordering
guide
e l e c t r i c a lc o n s t r u c t i o n
f i n i s h
d i f f u s e r
a p p l i c a t i o n
Job Name
Catalog Number
Notes Type
LAMAR LIGHTING 485 Smith Street, Farmingdale, NY 11735  • Tel (631) 777-7700
Fax (631) 777-7705  • Outside NY (800) 724-7743  • www.lamarlighting.com
NOTE: SOME ORDERING OPTIONS APPEAR ON PRODUCT LINE.
FOR OTHER OPTIONS, SEE LIST AT RIGHT.
6 6 F - G
S E R I E S
P R E M I U M A R C H I T E C T U R A L
L U M I N A I R E
F L A N G E D  O R  G R I D  T Y P E
66 1, 2 20 G, F M2, MP 1, 7, U PA 6” x 24” F20T12
66 1, 2 30 G, F M2 1, 7, U PA 6” x 36” F30T12
66 1, 2 40 G, F M2 1, 7 PA 6” x 48” F40T12
66 1, 2 30 T G, F M2 1, 7 PA 6” x 72” F30T12
66 1, 2 40 T G, F M2 1, 7 PA 6” x 96” F40T12
66 1, 2 72 G, F M2 1, 7 PA 6” x 72” F72T12
66 1, 2 96 G, F M2 1, 7 PA 6” x 96” F96T12
66 1, 2 17 G, F E8 1, 7, U PA 6” x 24” F17T8
66 1, 2 25 G, F E8 1, 7, U PA 6” x 36” F25T8
66 1, 2 32 G, F E8 1, 7, U PA 6” x 48” F32T8
66 1, 2 25 T G, F E8 1, 7, U PA 6” x 72” F25T8
66 1, 2 32 T G, F E8 1, 7, U PA 6” x 96” F32T8
66 1, 2 96 G, F E8, H8 1, 7, U PA 6” x 96” F96T8/F96T8HO
SERIES NO. WATTAGE TANDEM BALLAST
TYPE
VOLTAGE OPTIONS
1    2 OPTIONS: INSERT APPROPRIATE CODE FOR
CUSTOMIZED ORDERING
BALLAST
E5 Electronic T5
H5 Electronic T5 HO
E8 Electronic T8
ED Electronic Dimming
(Consult Factory)
NOTE: In order to achieve rated lamp life,
fixtures controlled by motion sensors should
be ordered with programmed start ballasts
when available and minimum time delay
should be set to 15 minutes - Consult Factory
VOLTAGE
1 120V
7 277V
U Universal 120 - 277V
GENERAL OPTIONS
EM Emergency pack, 1 lamp
90 min. up to 500 lu.
2C 2 Circuit
OVL White Acrylic Overlay
MOUNTING OPTIONS
G T-bar or grid ceiling
F Flanged for finished ceiling,
sheetrock, plaster, concealed “Z”
LENS & LOUVER OPTIONS
PA Prismatic acrylic
CW White cross baffle
PS Parabolic silver baffle
S1 Nominal .75 X .75 silver louver
S2 Nominal 1.5 X 1.5 silver louver
DIMENSIONS LAMP TYPE
66F 66G